A CONTRACTOR

FILE, No. 2512

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

RSONAL INFORMATION Tabuta, Michigan				
OME ADDRESS: Port Alico, B.C.				
GISTRATION NUMBER 09748	SEX:		AGE:	47
CUPATION:	Carrier Control of Print Carrier			A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH
(If any business or businesses carried on, state who renership with anyone; if partnership, give partner B.C. Palp and Paper MPLOYER: ARRIED?	r's name.)			on by yourself or i
AME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	ngs Park		d	
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	Aranton arimos bianons in	usta, per l'estre en es estre	A	
AMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN :	ito (r), m	College and Address and A		
DDRESS OF CHILDREN: Postings P				
I. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:				
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVE	MENTS:			
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state	where policies a	ife)		
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)				
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE				
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unre	gistered claims	or deposit	of title dee	d)
ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unre OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vaca				

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST TO BE
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
STA	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Four record care bosses could by D.C. Pale and
	I ANDI ORDIS MANTE AND
	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: B.C. Palp and Paper Company
3	Part Alee B.C.
•	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
4	STATE WHEREAPOUTS OF LEASE
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
•	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
-	
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	Bone
· · · · · · ·	
TA	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF PURNITURE
	AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
	heater, four bexes of food, one tool box, four tube for food four tube
	food. Left with police at Port Alabe, B.C. One in board engine, one out
	ard taken by Mavy and no receipt gives. Declarer has sold his boats One
-14	foot row boat at Victoria Lake,
eriyayaya	
2. 1	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
	· Rone
e - tante tan	
. G	IVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY
	None The Control of t

. .

•

	FILE NO.
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PRO	
OTHERS:	LAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION O
MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any o	of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	Book
BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOC	KS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabout
BANK ACCOUNTS:	
Policy Sumber 2275900, Pronton \$130	Company of Canada, Montreal- \$3,000.
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUST	S. Ross
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	Roso .
labilities:	
L PERSONAL DEBTS:	Rome
2. TRADE DEBTS:	
EMARKS:	II,000
I certify that the above information is true every description in any protected area in Britis and indirect. Dated this day of here!	and complete and fully discloses all my property in Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities discourage (Signature)
Witness	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

r File No2	05/2		Date July 30/13
# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #		Maich;	
Registration No.	09748	Mere - Female (check)	Age apr.11,1895
Former Address	Par C	Ulice , 1. C.	
Date Evacuated	23/3/42	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - National
Present Address	67 Jack	son St. 7.	Namilton, Ont.
√ Verried - Single (check)		Name of Wife	10A) Nobu #09849
Name of Mother M		Name of Husband Name of Father	Harukichi Med
		(Over)	
Requested by	V-scott	Registered wi	ith Custodian (Yes or No)
dditional Inform	ation Mull	worker.	

File No. 2512.

August 11/48.

Re: Keichi TABATA- Reg. #09748.

LIST OF DOCUMENTS ETC., REMOVED TO WIFE'S CLAIM FILE (File 521)

JP Declaration
B/L
Receipt #5990 for sale of engine #110 (\$30.00)
Statement of Account to date.
Summary Taken Them Headle Richle

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 2512

November 3, 1947

Res Kaichi TABATA - Reg. No. 09748

This man was employed as a mill worker by the B. C. Pulp and Paper Co., Port Alice, B. C. He signed a declaration to the Custodian March 21, 1942, and was evacuated on March 23, 1942.

Kaichi TABATA and his wife declared the chattels listed in the Chattel Schedule. These were left in the care of the B. C. Police at Port Alice. From Port Alice, on March 24/42 a shipment was made to TABATA at Vancouver. It is possible that there were other shipments made to him or to his wife, but neither the Department of Labour shipping records, now in this office, nor Custodian records show further shipments. However, it would appear from the letter of May 22/42, from the B. C. Police, Port Alice, that nothing belonging to TABATA or Mrs. TABATA remained in the hall at Port Alice on that date. No inquiries have been received from this couple since their evacuation, so it would seem that their chattels have been shipped to them or disposed of by themselves.

TABATA reported an in-board engine and an out-board engine taken by the Navy. One of these engines was placed on his boat at the time of its sale, the other was sold through this office and the net proceeds in the amount of \$24.94 was credited to his account. This amount was remitted to him July 6/46.

The records of the Japanese Fishing Vessels Disposal Committee show that a 14-foot vessel was sold and the net proceeds paid to K. TABATA on Nov. 10/42, the engine for which vessel was in custody and delivered to the purchaser. TABATA declared that his 14-foot row boat had been sold.

TABATA reported \$200.00 in Victory Bonds, \$112.00 in War Savings Certificates and a \$3,000.00 life insurance policy with the Sun Life Assurance Co., all in his own possession. These items were not brought under the control of the Custodian.

The account of this man was credited with the sum of \$9.96 received as refund of 1% wage deduction for 1941. This amount was remitted to TABATA Oct.8/42.

This file reveals no other propery of any kind.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

m Galding

November 3, 1947.

CHATTEL SUMMARY AND SCHEDULE Pile Nos. 2512 October 31st, 1947 Ret Kaicht TABATA - Registration No. 09748 Robu (Mrs. Keichi) TABATA - Reg. No.09844 Reight TABATA - File No. 2512-declared the Goods shipped from Port Alice following left in care of Police at Port Alices to Vancouver Mar. 24/421 l heater 4 hoxes food 1 tool box (No record of disposition) 4 boxes household effects 1 box tools 4 tubs food 3 tubs soy 1 wash tub effects l pail jam 1 crt. sewing machine

Hobu (Mrs. Kaichi) TABATA declared the following left in care of Police at Port Alice April 4/42:

l silver plate set
l kitchen set
wool (150 lbs.)
Canned goods and other food stuffs)
including rice and soy sauce.

(It is possible that these items were included in the articles shipped to Mr. TABATA - as shown above)

Mrs. TABATA declared April 11/12:

Carpenter's Tools - which her husband had forgotten to register and which were with her luggage at Hastings Park at that date.

It is possible that there were other shipments made to TABATA or to Mrs. TABATA other than the one listed above, but neither the Department of Labour shipping records, now in this office, nor Custodian records show further shipments. However, it would appear from the letter of May 22/42, from the B. C. Police, Port Alice, that nothing belonging to TABATA or Mrs. TABATA remained in the hall at Port Alice on that date. No inquiries have been received from this couple since their evacuation, so it would seem that their chattels have been shipped to them or disposed of by themselves.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

M. Golding Nov. 3, 1947.

/AKS

File No. 2512

STABILITY SUMARY

July 6, 1946.

to Retcht 3 bitts, feed stravion to: 097/48

This file sevenie so liabilities of my kind.

This commany is contained to be in secondaries with information on file.

July 6, 1946.

BRITISH COLUMBIA PULP & PAPER COMPANY LIMITED

Bank of Nova Scotia Building

Vancouver, B. C.

March 22, 1946

Miss F. Matheson,
Department of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,
Japanese Evacuation Section,
506 Royal Bank Building,
VANCOUVER, B. C.

Dear Miss Matheson:

With regard to your letter of March 15th and our telephone conversation yesterday, we are the owners of the Port Alice community hall in which Japanese effects were stored at Port Alice.

These were taken over by the Provincial Police, and the Japanese floating equipment was controlled and handled by representatives of the Navy.

None of this material has been left at Port Alice in our care.

Yours very truly,
BRITISH COLUMBIA PULP & PAPER COMPANY LIMITED

(Signed)

GDH/RB

Assistant Manager